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Bhawna 
Arushi 

Sukhvir Kaur 
Manpreet Kaur 
Puneet Thakur 

NAME OF THE MEMBER 

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS 2024-25 

Ramesh Singh 
Gaurav Kalia 

17. Rupinder Kaur 

Varun Dhir 

Harinder Singh 

Laveen Kumar Nayyar 

Harjit Kaur 
Sarbjeet Kaur 
Anil Dhir 

Sukhjinder Singh 

Lalit Kumar Nayyar 

Aruna Arora 

Arpinder Kaur 

Afiliated to CBSE 

Sonika 

Prabhjot Kaur 

Lord Krishna International School 

Devinder Sharma 

Vanita Arora 

Dera Saidan, Sultanpur Lodhi, Distt. Kapurthala (Pb.) 
Ph. 01828-222509 

Sahil Mahey 
Pinky 

Email:lkinternationalscul(@yahoo.com 
Website: www.lkcedu.com 

Sheetal 

Ms. Monika Singh 

W/o Rahul Kumar 

FATHERS NAME/SPOUSE NAME 

D/o Ashwani Kumar 

W/o Sukhjinder Singh 
W/o Harinder Singh 
S/o Kashmir Singh 

S/o Naresh Kumar Nayyar 
S/o Sohanlal 
S/o Satish Kumar 

S/o Rakesh Dhir 

S/o Sardarpal Singh 
S/o Joginder Singh 
S/o Naresh Kumar Nayyar 

W/o Palwinder Singh 
W/o Baldev Singh 
S/o Nareshpal Dhir 

Lord Krishna Inlernational School Principal 
Dera Saidan, Sultlanpur Lodhi (kpt.) CBSE-Aff No-1630898 

S/o Romesh Chander 
W/o Gurjit Singh 
W/o Gagan Arora 

Affiliation No. 1630898 

W/o Ajay Kumar 
D/o Kesho Lal 

W/o Iqbal Singh 
D/o Paramjit Pasricha 
S/o Lavinder Kumar 

W/o Dinesh Kumar 

DATE:- 19/04/2024 

D/o Dinesh Kumar Sharma 
W/o Ajit Singh 

DESIGNATION 

Chairman 

Vice Chairperson 
Secretary 

Joint Secretary 
Joint Secretary 
Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Teacher 
Teacher 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Teacher 
Teacher 

Representative of 
School Management 

MOB0LE NO. 

7508547011 

9646752554 

9855333553 

8725017707 

8872395023 

7009001536 

9814572360 

9888122908 

9814224948 

8437168281 

8725017707 

8360493490 

7740052579 

8872201610 

7986973669 

8607966580 
9877758834 

7889236220 

9464373395 

9914243998 

98779327 56 

7009063 106 

9465376928 

9501246882 

6239084611 

9914439209 

Manager 
Lord Krishná Intemational School 

Dera Saidan Sultanpur Lodh. 
CBSE -Af No- 1630898 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

