Affiliated to CBSE

Affiliation No. 1630898



Lord Krishna International School shore Internation

Dera Saidan, Sultanpur Lodhi, Distt. Kapurthala (Pb.) Ph. 01828-222509 Email:lkinternationalscul@yahoo.com Website: www.lkcedu.com

DATE :- 19/04/2024

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS 2024-25				
SR. NO	NAME OF THE MEMBER	FATHERS NAME/SPOUSE NAME	DESIGNATION	MOBILE NO.
1.	Bhawna	W/o Rahul Kumar	Chairman	7508547011
2.	Arushi	D/o Ashwani Kumar	Vice Chairperson	9646752554
3.	Sukhvir Kaur	W/o Sukhjinder Singh	Secretary	9855333553
4.	Manpreet Kaur	W/o Harinder Singh	Joint Secretary	8725017707
5.	Puneet Thakur	S/o Kashmir Singh	Joint Secretary	8872395023
6.	Laveen Kumar Nayyar	S/o Naresh Kumar Nayyar	Parent Member	7009001536
7.	Ramesh Singh	S/o Sohanlal	Parent Member	9814572360
8.	Gaurav Kalia	S/o Satish Kumar	Parent Member	9888122908
9.	Varun Dhir	S/o Rakesh Dhir	Parent Member	9814224948
10.	Sukhjinder Singh	S/o Sardarpal Singh	Parent Member	8437168281
11.	Harinder Singh	S/o Joginder Singh	Parent Member	8725017707
12.	Lalit Kumar Nayyar	S/o Naresh Kumar Nayyar	Parent Member	8360493490
13.	Harjit Kaur	W/o Palwinder Singh	Parent Member	7740052579
14.	Sarbjeet Kaur	W/o Baldev Singh	Parent Member	8872201610
15.	Anil Dhir	S/o Nareshpal Dhir	Parent Member	7986973669
16.	Devinder Sharma	S/o Romesh Chander	Teacher	8607966580
17.	Rupinder Kaur	W/o Gurjit Singh	Teacher	9877758834
18.	Aruna Arora	W/o Gagan Arora	Teacher	7889236220
19.	Arpinder Kaur	W/o Ajay Kumar	Teacher	9464373395
20.	Sonika	D/o Kesho Lal	Teacher	9914243998
21.	Prabhjot Kaur	W/o Iqbal Singh	Teacher	9877932756
22.	Vanita Arora	D/o Paramjit Pasricha	Teacher	7009063106
23.	Sahil Mahey	S/o Lavinder Kumar	Teacher	9465376928
24.	Pinky	W/o Dinesh Kumar	Teacher	9501246882
25.	Sheetal	D/o Dinesh Kumar Sharma	Teacher	6239084611
26.	Ms. Monika Singh	W/o Ajit Singh	Representative of School Management	9914439209

Lord Krishna International School Dera Saidan, Sultanpur Lodhi (kpt.) CBSE-Aff No-1630898

Manager Lord Krishna International School Dera Saidan Sultanpur Lodh CBSE -Aff No- 1630898